Note (1)：Bond fund included
(2)：Effective duration, bond fund excluded
(3)：Interest rate refers to10yr Sovereign Debt

Sensitivity Analysis

94.7%

27.0%

5.0%

73.0%

Domestic Overseas

Trading AFS LAR

Fixed Income

Impact from Rising Rate - Investment

AFS

AFS

LAR

LAR

44

 Rising interest rate is positive to our net income because it should boosts value
of assets with floating yields

 About 10%~12% of total assets will be re-invested each year, while another 12%
of existing positions are mortgage & secured loans with floating rate. Hence,
22% to 24% of total asset will benefit from rising rate

Enhancement of Economic Capital

Scenario +50 bp +100 bp +150 bp

△Income (NT$BN) +3.8 ~ 4.2 +7.7 ~ 8.4 +11.5 ~ 12.5

Duration Overseas
Fixed Income

Domestic
Fixed Income Total

Asset(1) 9.3 (70%) 5.9 (30%) 8.4 (100%)
Liability 12.6

 The fair value of liability is based on risk-free rate plus liquidity premium
 Effective duration of liability is much higher than that of asset

Impact from Rising Rate - Net Income & EC

Note (1)：AFS、LAR and Trading position included

Increase of Future Profit

45

Valuation Date 2012/12/31

Assumption
Investment Yield Base

Case
Discount Rate

-0.25% +0.25% +0.25%
(capped)1 -0.5% +0.5%

VIF 250 396 378 323 345 303

EV = ANW (Adjusted Net Worth)+ VIF (Value of In-force)
 VIF increases along with higher investment return while

Interest rate is rising
 Higher interest rate contributes to EV positively

Higher interest rate is helpful to the company value

Note (1)：”Investment yield+0.25%(capped)”: the investment return is capped by 5.03% for NTD
policies, 6.14% for USD policies, and 3.11% for interest crediting annuity.

NT$BN

Impact from Rising Rate - EV

Embedded Value (EV)

46

47

Agenda

 Product Strategy

 Investment Overview

 Impact from Rising Rate

 Overseas Operation

48

海外子公司

(RMB$MN) 9M13 9M12 Diff.